
Staphylococcus aureus infection
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Staphylococcus_aureus_infection 
genes with data
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Staphylococcus_aureus_infection 
sink nodes

CFD

C3

CFB

C5

C1S

C1R
C1QA

C4A

C2

MBL2 MASP2

C5AR1FPR1

PLG

IGH

IGH

CFI

FGG

FCARFCGR1A

DSG1

HLA−DMA

CFH

C3AR1

KRT10

FGG

IGH

ICAM1
ITGB2

SELPSELPLG

ITGAL

PTAFR IL10

FPR2

DEFB4B

DEFA1

CAMP



Staphylococcus_aureus_infection 
 group 1
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